2017 AFSAM
Falling Plates
RT3130

PLACE SHOOTER

1 CANADA (BRAVO)

1 WO FOSTER, LUKE A

2 CPL HERRIOT, JOHN A

3 CPL RAYMENT, WILLIAM L
4 SGT HALL, JESSE S

2 CANADA (ALPHA)

1 CPL AUBE, MICHAEL B

2 CPL VALCOUR, MATHIEU

3 CPL PALMER, JONATHAN M

4 CPL DOUCET, JEAN-FRANCOIS

3 ALL GUARD (ALPHA)

1 SSG BLOUNT, JACOB B

2 SGT DENSMORE, JUSTUS B

3 SSG RICHEY, MICHAEL A

4 SMSGT ALTMEYER, EDWARD H

4 ALL GUARD (BRAVO)

11LT MILLER, GARRETT E

2 SFC DEUGAN, PAUL D

3 SGT SWANSON, BRANDON N
4 SFC KEENOM, DAVID D

5 BAROST (BLUE)

1 SGT PAVIS, NORMAN
2 LCPL BUTLIN, DAVID
3 SGT GORDON, COLIN
4 PTE MCCLURE, PAUL

6 MIXED HONORS ONLY

1 MCPL UYGEN, ROVEL A
2 2LT DANYLYSHYN, TATYANAE
3 CPL BROWN, DALLAN B
4 CAPT OWENS, BERRY T

Time printed: 4/28/2017 5:06:34 PM

ROST #TEAMID STATE\COUNTRY SCORE-TIME(mm:ss:ms)

108
111
109
110

104
107
105
106

131
128
129
130

132
135
134
133

163
161
162
160

113
115
112
114

AC

AB

AH

Al

BB

AD

CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA

CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA

X
MO
PA

PA

Wi
TN

UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA
AR

250 -

240 -

230 -

220 -

210 -

200 -
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:27:85

:28:87

:29:59

:30:13

:31:29

:31:84



PLACE SHOOTER

7 USAR (BLUE)

1 MSG ESPINOSA, LANCE D
2 SSG KIZANIS, CHRIS A

3 LTC KLAWON, SCOTT D

4 SGT MERCER, BENJAMIN J

8 ALL GUARD (CHARLIE)

1 SGT NICKERSON, MAXIM E
2 SGM PLASSE, JOHN A

3 SGT GOLDADE, TYLER R

4 CPT LEE, ROBERT J

9 BAROST (RED)

1 MAJ OLIVER, MICHAEL
2 CPL DEVILLE, JAMES

3 CPL INGRAM, LISA

4 SGT FENWICK, DAVID

10 RAF REGT B

1 OR2 WALLACE, CALLUM A
2 SAC JENKINS, DANIEL C

3 OR2 BOOT, SAM A

4 SGT WRIDE, ROBERT

11 USAR (GOLD)

1 SFC VOLMER, CHRIS D

2 SGT HALL, JOSEPH C

3 CW2 KNOTE, ANDY T

4 MAJ TRIMARCO, ANTHONY J

12 BAROST (WHITE)

1 CPL ALEXANDER, DARRAN
2 WO2 DOUGLAS, JAMES

3 SGT HAZELTON, JONATHON
4 SGT MOORE, JONATHON

13 RAF REGT A

1 CPL SMITH, RICHARD J

2 SAC STEPHENS, SHANWAYNE O
3 CPL MEPHAM-STONE, CONRAD
4 SGT CALDWELL, CHRISC
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ROST #TEAMID STATE\COUNTRY SCORE-TIME(mm:ss:ms)

143
141
140
142

138
139
137
136

158
156
157
159

122
121
123
120

147
145
144
146

155
153
154
152

118
117
116
119

AK

Al

BA

AF

AL

AN

AE

WA

NY
AR

ME

ND
X

UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM
BRITAIN

UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
BRITAIN
UNITED KINGDOM

190 -

180 -

170 -

160 -

150 -

140 -

130 -
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:33:05

:33:22

:33:50

:33:50

:33:94

:36:53

:38:72



PLACE SHOOTER

14 RAF REGTC

1 LCPL HAMMOND, CHRISTOPHER
2 SAC HONEY, SIMON R

3 SAC PHILLIPS, LEONJ

4 OR2 SHAW, ROBERT

15 |ITALY -ARMY FORCES

1 LNCPL FORTUNATO, MARCO
2 CPL RAZZANO, PASQUALE

3 OR4 GIOVANNELLI, ALESSIO
4 SGT IMMUCCI, SERGIO

16 7TH ID

1 SGT WARNER, KYLE T
2 SPC WEISE, DANIEL B
3 SPC LEATHERMAN, ADRIAN M
4 SPC ROJO, JONATHAN
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127
126
124
125

103
102
101
100

151
148
149
150

AG

AM

BRITAIN
UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM

ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY

WA
WA
WA
WA

120 -

110 -

100 -
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:46:50

:49:59

:51:72



